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Event 179: WMAS 3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 110 Alison LEE (BUSH) (Shepparton CC) 2:42.655
Half Lap 15.671 15.671 (2)

Lap 1 25.253 25.253 (2)
Lap 2 18.337 43.591 (2)
Lap 3 18.753 1:02.345 (2)
Lap 4 19.250 1:21.595 (1)
Lap 5 19.835 1:41.431 (1)
Lap 6 20.001 2:01.433 (1)
Lap 7 20.243 2:21.676 (1)
Lap 8 20.979 2:42.655 (1)

2. 109 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC) 2:55.048 +12.393
Half Lap 14.595 (1)

Lap 1 23.845 23.845 (1)
Lap 2 18.575 42.421 (1)
Lap 3 19.534 1:01.955 (1)
Lap 4 20.557 1:22.513 (2)
Lap 5 21.607 1:44.120 (2)
Lap 6 22.713 2:06.834 (2)
Lap 7 23.826 2:30.660 (2)
Lap 8 24.388 2:55.048 (2)


